Form 4,20

/99

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies ? l |
!

Company Number

07626405 \

Name of Company

CumbrnanFarmServices Limited i
|1y

Annette Reeve, 79 Saltergate, Chesterfield, 540 1J5

the liquidator{s}) of the above named company attach a staternent of the company affairs
as at 22 May 2015

-~ li 2 22 May 2015

Signed Date

Heath Ciark Limited -
79 Sallergate For Official Use

Chesterfield anr Qartian

\\ T

Ref 0075/AR/SFIN

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

02!06!2015 #e7
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as 10 affairs of
CumbrianFarmServices Limited

on the 22 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form4 19

Statement of truth

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Mazie Nowsd  Scoznt

Signed _//J

/

Dated 20 I clis




CumbnanFarmServ:ces Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 May 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estirmated 1o
Assets Book Vaiue Reaflise
i £ £

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets
Plant & equipment

Estimated total assets avaiable for preferentia) creditors

Signature /éj_ Date Z’LL‘;;‘#(

—_—

NIL

NIL




CumbrnanFarmServices Limited
Statement Ot Aftairs as at 22 May 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated o

Realse
£
Estimated tota! assets avatiable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilties
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated dethciency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIt
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 Sepiember 2003 Floating Charge Crediors
NIl
NIL
Estimaied prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward}) NiL
Estimated total assets avalable for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by tioating charges post 15 September 2003
MIL
Estimated defictency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where apphcable (brought down} - NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NI
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to Hipating charge holders}
Trade & Expense Creditars 6,054 01
Director's loan account Mark Scott 3,335 00
Natwest Bank plc 600 00
HM Revenue & Customs 4 300 00
14 289 01
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respeci of F C's post 14 September 2003) (14 285 01)
Estimated deticiency/surplus as regards credilors (14,289 01)
Issued and called up capial
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated totat deilciencylgprplus as regards members {14 389 (1)

A
Fl d

Signature /y{/ Date ﬁlh'l s
7 ™

rd




APPENDIX It

DEFICIENCY ACCOUNT

Deficiency Account for the peried 31 May 2013 to 22 May 2015

Sharehotders funds as at 31 May 2013

Deficiency as regards shareholders as at 22 May 2015
Increase in deficiency

Explamned by

Amounts written down for the purposes of
Statement of Affairs

Expenses not incurred 1in the course af trading

Trading foss 1n the period 31 May 2013 to 22 May 2015

-5,613

-14,389

-8,776

-8,776

22 May 2015




APPENDIX Ll

LIST OF CREDTORS

pa

7,
Cumbriantarmservicesgfamited

Sgned / /
e

£

22 May 2015




0l F1SL0Z ABy 12

LQ LG0T A0S Sdt

\W\\\

y 3oy abeg

amnmeubig

Buijjeio seIug 6

1o'682'p1

000 ¥SZ gV0 "aSHBD '8nuBAY yiBd WRYSAIH SE ROOS HIBIN 4 005y
00 00§ XVP 2¥D "9ISI4eD "PROY ¥o0unT Suiad SIABI] 001D
00 gee'e VS 2vD asiie) ed weysisy of 102G e 008D
00 09t HY0 £iVD 'Winowieyso) '1saag uoleq 82 uosdey asig 00420
00 09 INB EVD '8isnIeg 12ang ysnbua 2 93|d yueg 1SamieN 0OND
ES L2¢ 8ra §yo 'aisives ‘uoidwegyny afuein yoin AjjoH uog P appr Qoo

ZZ1

00 00E'y 863N 'aud | uodn ajiseoman ‘uoluaQBuUOT ‘MaIA Mid uoluag 'MHD| luawsbeury 1o SWOISNY 2 anuasay WH QOHSD
00 vEE L CHO £1yD 'uinowayoe) 'Aepp adoung 2 SIURIUNOIDY PalaleYD SUGOD 009D
8¥ 2er'e Ld€ 190 Aemojer) B SBUUNG PIBMIOYLOL "WIE PUBPLILY P11 pradjoiny 00vD
3 SS3IppyY awen Aay

siolpar) Auedwo) - g
palwi sastAlagLIRJURLIQUNYD
panwi yien yleay




€0 t1 G102 Aol 50

010% 484 0S5 Sdl

10 ¢ ofieg
yvi

\ aimeubig

004 Bupeyo) saujuly |
00t 0 001 0 VYSZ Zy0 aIsIie) anuany yied weysiay ¢ HOOS BN I 00SH
ie1o01 13410 P10 jaid SSaIppy auleN Aay

siapjoyaleys - 9
palilut] SadIALISULIRURLIGWINY
pajwi y1e|d yiesy




